Product data sheet

VZ788N

VZ788N

Labeling strips,golf,adhesive,396mm,surface,flush m. distributor,accessory,10pcs

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Dimensions

Insertion depth

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Built-in height

Built-in width

Materials
Colour
Colour
RAL colour
Material

Type of surface treatment

Accessories included

Type of accessory

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

Protection index IP

Subject to technical modifications

Glued

0.16 mm
0.16 mm
31 mm
400 mm
31 mm

400 mm

white
white
RAL 9010 - Pure white

paper

untreated

Labelling strip/-sign

not concerned

IP40



